GAGE BILT
MADE IN U.S.A.
GAGE BILT PRODUCTS CORP.
           44766 Centre Court  (586) 226-1500
           Clinton Twp. MI 48038 (586) 226-1505 Fax
       e-mail:solutions@gagebilt.com / www.gagebilt.com
9.82
(249.4mm)

NAIL RIVET
KLAMPTITE (STRUCTURAL) RIVET
HOW TO ORDER GBP703 SERIES TOOLS
GBP703E SH V / 6N
TOOL SERIES
SH - SPLIT HANDLE MODEL
SR - SPLIT RIVETER MODEL
 NO DESIGNATION - STANDARD MODEL
6N - RIVET SPECIFIC DESIGNATION
(SEE SELECTION CHART)
NO DESIGNATION - STANDARD
V - VACUUM W/ COLLECTOR BOTTLE
VT - VACUUM W/ EVACUATION TUBE
NO DESIGNATION - NO VACUUM
GBP703E SERIES SELECTION CHART
 “V” DESIGNATION =  PINTAIL COLLECTOR BOTTLE                  “VT” DESIGNATION =  PINTAIL EVACUATION TUBE
11/08
DESCRIPTION
The GBP703E series are pneumatic-
hydraulic tools designed specifically for
the efficient installation of a wide range of
blind rivets. They can be operated in any
position with one hand. They have a rated
pull load of 2200 pounds with 90 psi air
pressure at the air inlet.
The GBP703ESH and GBP703ESR riveters
offer a unique “split” system providing the
operator with an ergonomic tool with
reduced hand held weight, as shown
below.
The GBP703E series riveters operate on a
wide range of air pressure, with 90 to 100
psi providing the maximum efficiency. At
90 lbs air pressure, the GBP703E series
does not exceed 85 db (A) and consumes 3
cfm at 20 cycles a minute.